Meetings Suite Entitlement 
(1) 5 0 0 0 0 0 

1.8 
 A-FLEX-WX-
STG 

Included Webex Storage for 
Flex  10 0 0 0 0 0 

1.9 

A-FLEX-
EDGAUD-
USER A-FLEX Webex Edge Audio 5 0 0 0 0 0 

Gross Total Indian Rupees           147760.75 
    Net Total Indian Rupees            174357.68 

Total in Words: Rupees One Lakh Seventy -Four Thousand Three Hundred Fifty- Seven and Sixty- Eight 
Paisa Only  

1. Payment Terms 30 Days of Credit. 
2. Delivery and Installation on or before 27th Nov 2020 
3. All prices are Inclusive of GST (18%). 

Remarks: Initial Term - 12.00 Months | Auto Renewal Term - 12 Months | Billing Model - Annual Billing | Requested